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MORNING TEA SELECTIONS

Selection of freshly baked muffins (Minimum 1dozen) $45 per dozen
Smoked ham & cheese croissants (Minimum 1dozen) $72 per dozen
Chocolate Hedgehog Slice (Minimum 1dozen) $54 per dozen
Lemon Slice (Minimum 1dozen) $54 per dozen
Seasonal fruit platter (serves up to 20) $85

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Poached chicken, herbed mayonnaise, spring onion

Smoked ham, cheese, tomato, red onion

Curried egg & lettuce

Roasted vegetable, pesto, cheese (32 Pieces/Points) $90

FINGER FOOD / CANAPES

Slow cooked pork and Asian slaw slider (Min1dozen) $84 per dozen
Roast pumpkin and feta mini tartlet (Min1dozen) $36 per dozen
Slow Cooked Beef & Onion Mini Pie (Min1dozen) $48 per dozen
Chicken & Camembert Mini Pies (Min.1dozen) $48 per dozen
Bolognese Arancini (Min1dozen) $30 per dozen
Traditional Arancini (Vegetarian) (Min1dozen) $24 per dozen

ANTIPASTO PLATTER

2 SIZES AVAILABLE

Salami, Prosciutto, Ham, Chargrilled zucchini and
capsicum, crumbed eggplant, marinated olives, (Serves Up To 20) $110
Feta cheese (Serves UpTo12) $75

SEAFOOD PLATTER

CHOOSE 4

Crumbed fish pieces, Salt & pepper calamari,
Crumbed calamari, Marinated prawns, Prawn twisters (30 Pieces Each /120 Pieces in Total) $160
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GOURMET HOT PLATTER

CHOOSE 4

Marinated chicken drumettes, Crumbed chicken bites,
House made Sausage rolls, Spring rolls, Continental
Cocktail sausages, Spinach & ricotta pastizzi (30 Pieces Each /120 Pieces in Total)  $125

MAINS

Traditional recipe Lasagne (serves 24) $100
Eggplant Parmigiana (serves 24) $100
Veal Tortellini (serves 24) $100
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni (serves 24) $100
Penne Arrabbiata

Napoli Sauce, bacon, spring onion & a touch of Chilli (serves 24) $100
Can be made as Gluten Free & or Vegan (serves 24) $130

LARGE PIZZA

APPROX. 30 PIECES - 600mm x 400mm

OPTION 1. Tomato, cheese, garlic & herbs $50
OPTION 2: Tomato, cheese, ham & pineapple.....c.ccco...$60
OPTION 3. Tomato, cheese, salami, mushrooms,

olives, onion, pineapple, tomato, garlic, herbs $60

SALADS

SERVES 30

Creek salad with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, feta, olives $65
Mixed leaves, balsamic dressing $50
Quinoa, roasted vegetable, feta & honey-mustard dressing.....$60
Italian style potato salad, oregano, spring onion, capsicum......$60
Garden salad, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onion ... $55
Cabbage Salad $55
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FROM THE ROTISSERIE

Slow roasted beef and gravy GF $8 per slice/ minimum 10 slices

Roast shoulder of pork with garlic and herbs GF $8 per slice/ minimum 10 slices

Chicken schnitzel GF Available $7 each/ minimum 10 pieces / GF - $9.50
Veal schnitzel GF Available $10 each/ minimum 10pieces / GF - $12.00
Italian style crumbed fish GF Available $8 each/ minimum 10 pieces / GF - $10.50

HOT SIDES

SERVES 30

Scalloped Potatoes (available with or without bacon).............$95
Roasted vegetables with Garlic, oregano and rosemary $65
Roasted chat potatoes $60

TARTS

TARTS LARGE

Capsicum and Zuchini $18
Feta and caramelised onion $18
Spanish Chorizo and Spring onion $20
Smoked Salmon, spinach and cracked pepper $20
Bacon and parmesan $20
Prosciutto & Spinach Tart $20
FRITATTA

1K LOAF TIN: APPROX. 120mm(W) x 220mm(L) x 60mm(D)
Roasted pumpkin, spinach and feta $25
Spinach and potato $25
Zucchini, bacon and red capsicum $25
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SWEETS & DESSERTS

Baked Cheesecake (20cm Round)
Mud Cake (20cm Round)
Gluten Free Chocolate & Beetroot Cake
Gluten Free Almond & Berry Cake
Apple Strudel Log
Cannoli Small
Cannoli Large

Butterflies
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Chocolate Mud Butterflies
Chocolate Mud Cupcake with Ganache

Profiteroles

Apple Turnover
Vanilla Slice (minimum 1 dozen)

Brownie Slice - Gluten Free (Minimum 1 dozen)

Vegan & Gluten Free Brownie
Pavlova — Plain
Pavlova — Strawberries & Cream
Passion fruit sponge
Strawberry sponge

$27

$25

$25

$25

$20

$1.50 each
$2 each
$3.50 each
$3.50 each
$3.50 each
$2.50 each
$3.50 each
$48

$54

$5.50 each
$20

$30

$15

$15

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN BISCUITS

Paste Secce

CAPRI

70 PIECES

Mini Cannoli
Profiteroles
Brownie

Vanilla Slice
Lemon Slice
Paste Secce

DESSERT BOX

1 Timber Lane, North Geelong, 3215

T 03 5272 2445

$40 per kilo

$120
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CLASSIC CAPRI TIRAMISU

3 SIZE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Classic Tiramisu (up to 50 Serves) $120
Classic Tiramisu (up to 25 Serves) $75

BIRTHDAY AND SPECIAL OCCASION CAKES

CONTINENTAL CAKE OR STRAWBERRIES & CREAM SPONGE

20cm (up to 15 Serves) $50
24cm (up to 25 Serves) $65
28cm (up to 35 Serves) $80
33cm (up to 55 Serves) $100
40cm (up to 100 Serves) $140

MUD CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE GANACHE

24cm (up to 25 Serves) $60
28cm ((up to 35 Serves) $80
33cm ((up to 55 Serves) $100
40cm (up to 100 Serves) $130

1Timber Lane, North Geelong, 3215 | T 0352722445 | E events@caprigeelong.com.au ()



N cAPrl

7

CATERING

www.caprigeelong.com.au



